
Western Dubuque High School Band 
Summer Calendar 2024

Date Day Time Event Location

June 24-27 Monday - 
Thursday

All Day Camp for drum majors Central College in 
Pella

July 8 Monday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Summer Band (all band 
and color guard students 
including incoming 8th 
graders)

WDHS

July 14 Sunday 10:00 a.m.- 
12:00 p.m.

Julyfest Parade Farley

July 22 Monday 7:00-8:30 p.m. Summer Band (band 
students only - no guard)

WDHS

July 22-24 Monday-
Wednesday

9:00-3:00 Color Guard camp WDHS

July 26 Friday 9:00-4:00 Leadership Day (Leaders 
only)

WDHS

July 26 Friday 7:00-8:00 p.m. Summer Band Concert WDHS

August 5 Monday 9:00-4:00 Band and Color Guard 
Camp

WDHS

August 5 Monday 7:00-8:00 p.m. Parents Meeting for all 
Band and Color Guard 
Parents - very important

WDHS

August 6 Tuesday 9:00-4:00 Band and Color Guard 
Camp

WDHS

August 7 Wednesday 9:00-4:00 Band and Color Guard 
Camp

WDHS

August 8 Thursday 9:00-4:00 Band and Color Guard 
Camp

WDHS

August 8 Thursday 7:00 p.m. Marching Band Camp 
Concert

WDHS

August 9 Friday 9:00-3:00 Band and Color Guard 
Camp

WDHS

August 17 Saturday 9:00-4:00 p.m. Drill Day #1 for all band 
and color guard students

WDHS

August 24 Saturday 9:00-4:00 Drill Day #2 WDHS


